

Page I of I

Florida Department of State

Division of Corporations Public Access System

Electronic Filing Cover Sheet

Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H06000035433 3)))

Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

TO:

Division of Corporations

Fax Number : (8

: (850)205-0380

From:

Account Name : C T CORPORATION SYSTEM

Account Number : FCA000000023 Phone : (850)222-1092 Fax Number : (850)878-5926 06 FEB -8 AM 9: 26
SLUBE TARY OF STATE
FALLAHASSEE FLORIDA

REGISTERED AGENT CHANGE

L-3 COMMUNICATIONS TITAN CORPORATION

Certificate of Status	0
Certified Copy	0
Page Count	04
Estimated Charge	\$35.00

A COM

Electronic Filing Menu

Corporate Filing Menu

Help

2/8/2006

https://efile.sunbiz.org/scripts/efilcovr.exe

CT CORP

820222812

80:91 900Z/80/Z0

STATEMENT OF CHANGE OF REGISTERED OFFICE OR REGISTERED AGENT OR BOTH FOR CORPORATIONS

statement of char	rovisions of sections 607.0502, 617.0502, nge is submitted for a corporation orguniz r to change its registered office or register	, 607.1508, or 617.1508, Florida Statutes, this wed under the laws of the State of <u>Delavise</u> wed agent, or both, in the State of Florida.		
1. The name of the	he corporation: L-3 Communications Titan	Corporation		
2. The principal office address: 3033 Science Park Road, San Diego, CA 92121				
3. The mailing as	ddress (if different):			
4. Date of incorp	oration/qualification: 04/17/1992	Document number; P38406		
5. The name and Florida Depart	street address of the current registered agi iment of State;	ent and registered office on file with the	٠ ــــ	
	Corporation Service Company		86	
	1201 Hays Street	, N	FEB-8	
	Tallahassee, Florida 32301		œ .	
6. The name and street address of the new registered agent (if changed) and /or registered office (if changed):				
	C T Corporatio	n System	<u>5</u> ₩ 0	
	c/o C T Corporation System, 1200 South Pine Island Road (F.O. Box NOT acceptable)			
	Plantation, Flori	ida 33324	-	
		address of the business office of its registere		
Such change wa authorized by the	as authorized by resolution duly adopted ne board, or the corporation has been not	by its board of directors or by an officer so infect in writing of the change.		
Ву: 📲 -	T. Flower Field	Margaret T. Fitzpatrick, Vice	• President	
(Signati	Transfer de la constant de la consta	(रेपकांटर्स कर पुरुद्धे प्रश्नाम बार्स गाँद)		
I hereby accept I further agree of of my dutles, an document is bei corporation has	the appointment as registered agent and to comply with the provisions of all stay at I am familiar with and accept the obli- ing filed merely to reflect a change in the been notified in writing of this change.	l agree to act in this capacity. Hes relative to the proper and complete perf gation of my position as registered agent. C registered office address, I hereby confirm	ormance Ir, if this that the	
1 -6		February 1, 2006		
	mature of Registered Agent)	(Date)		
If signing on be	half of an entity: WAC. OUTER			
	TANT SECRETARY	_		
ζί	(Typed or Printed Name)			
* * * FILING FEE; \$35.00 * * * Make Checks payable to Florida Department of State				
M CR2E045 (8/05)	ALL TO: DIVISION OF CORPORATIONS, P.			

05/08/5006 16:08 8502227615

PAGE 82/84

FLOR - 09/14/2005 G T System Online

POWER OF ATTORNEY

NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN THAT Cheryl L. Barr, the Senior Vice President, General Counsel and Assistant Secretary of L-3 Communications Titan Corporation (the "Corporation"), a corporation organized under the laws of Delaware, does hereby appoint Margaret Fitzpatrick and Juli Pena as attorney-in-fact for the Corporation to act for the Corporation for the limited purposes authorized herein.

The Corporation, having taken all necessary steps to authorize the changes, hereby grants its attorney-in-fact the power to execute the documents necessary to change the Corporation's registered agent and registered office, or the agent and office of similar import, in any state to C T Corporation System (or affiliated entity).

In the execution of any documents necessary for the purposes set forth herein, Margaret Fitzpatrick shall exercise the power of Vice President and Juli Pena shall exercise the power of Secretary.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF the undersigned has executed this Power of Attorney on this day of January, 2006.

Cheryl Ly Harr Senior Vice President, General Counsel and Assistant Secretary

STATE OF CALIFORNIA

∮ SS:

COUNTY OF SAN DIEGO

The foregoing instrument was acknowledged before me, Ann I Miller, Notary Public, this day of January, 2006, by Cheryl L. Barr, as Senior Vice President, General Counsel and Assistant Secretary and on behalf of L-3 Communications Titan Corporation, a Delaware Corporation, such individual is personally known to me.

Sign Name:
Print Name: Ann I. Miller, Notary Public

INOTARIAL SEAL)

See Attached

CALIFORNIA ALL-PURPOSE ACKNOWLEDGMENT			
State of California County of San Diego On January 37, 2006, before me, personally appeared Chery!	Ann I Miller, Notary Public Notare and the or chical feed Jame Doa, Novembrashing L Bary Assembly of Eignorigh		
AMMSI, MINLAURA Contradession of 13000005 Stationary Public - Continues Base Diago Coursy by Games, Explans Feb 12,0008	Dipersonally known to me Diproved to me on the basic of satisfactory evidence to be the person(s) whose name(s) is/are subscribed to the within instrument and acknowledged to me that he/she/they executed the same in his/her/their authorized capacity(ies), and that by his/her/their signature(s) on the instrument the person(s), or the entity upon behalf of which the person(s) acted, executed the instrument.		
Place Notiny Stall Above	WITHESS my hand and official spet. J. Will. Species of Notary Public TIONAL		
Though the information below is not required by law, it may prove valuable to passone relying on the document and could prevent traucitient removel and restractment of this form to another declarant.			
Description of Attached Document Tide or Type of Cocument: Philippe	A		
Document Date: January 27, 2001	Number of Pages:		
Signer(s) Other Than Named Above: N/A			
Capacity(tes) Claimed by Signer(2) Signer's Name: Chery I Garr Gindividual Gorparate Officer — Title(s): Sr. U. F. Gon Cit Partner — I Limited II General Trustee Ginardian or Conservator Other: Signer is Representing:	C Partner — C Limited C General C Attorney in Fact C Trustee C Guardian or Conservator C Other: Signer is Representing:		
# 2004 Neutron Notary Association = 2000 Do Soto Ave., P.O. Box 2002 + Cherestonis, CA 91010-2402 Rent No. 5907 Reporter: Cite 761-Fee 1-800-976-9907			